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LAUNCH OF CALENDAR OF EVENTS &
SPECIAL GENERAL MEETING
Date:  Wednesday January 26, 2022
Time:  9:00 am
Venue: Radisson Hotel, Wrightson Road, Port of Spain

January

February
THE NOMINATION’S COMMITTEE
(Role and Function “Best Fit” Candidates)
Date:  Thursday February 03, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE IN CREDIT UNIONS
(Critical Dos and Don’ts)
Date:  Thursday February 17, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

FORMULATING THE EFFECTIVE YOUTH ARM
(Preparing for Transition)
Date:  Wednesday February 23, 2022
Time: 9:30 am -1pm
Venue: Virtual

March
MARKETING YOUR BRAND
CAPTURING YOUR MARKET
Date:  Thursday March 03, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
(Surviving the Covid-19 Challenge)
Date:  Thursday March 10, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue:  Virtual

COMPLIANCE OFFICERS’ SAR WORKSHOP
Date: Wednesday March 23, 2022
Time: 9:30 am 
Venue: Virtual

Notes



April
UNDERSTANDING FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
Date: Wednesday April 6, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

75TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 
Date: Sunday April 10, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm
Venue: Radisson Hotel, Wrightson Road, Port of Spain

MANAGERS’ CONFERENCE 2
(Managing Beyond Covid-19) 
Date: Thursday April 21 - Friday April 22, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

THE EFFECTIVE SECRETARIAT
(What are the Pitfalls) 
Date: Tuesday April 26, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

CONDUCT OF MEETINGS
(Overcoming The Challenges)Board/Committees 
Date: Thursday April 28, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

INTERNAL AUDIT & OFFICERS’ RESPONSIBILITIES 
Date: Saturday May 07, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

THE EDUCATION COMMITTEE/LIASION OFFICER
(Retention & Membership Developmental Plans) 
Date: Wednesday May 11, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

CREDIT IN A POST PANDEMIC WORLD
(Adapting to the Changes) 
Date: Thursday May 12, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

May



AVOIDING BAD DEBT/UNDERSTANDING THE
RECOVERY PROCESS 
Date: Wednesday May 18, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

PRESIDENTS’ MEETING
Date: Friday May 20, 2022
Time: 1:30 pm
Venue: Virtual

22ND ANNUAL REGIONAL LEADERSHIP
CONFERENCE
Date:  Thursday May 26 - Monday May 30, 2022
Time:  9:30 am
Venue: Panama City

May

June

AML/CFT INTERNAL AUDIT REVIEW
(What the Supervisory Committee Must Do?)
Date: Thursday June 09, 2022
Time: 9:30 am 
Venue:  Virtual

CCCU CONVENTION
Date: Thursday June 16 - Wednesday June 22, 2022
Venue: To be determined

UNDERSTANDING FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
Date: Wednesday June 29, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual

July
WOCCU CONFERENCE
Date:  Sunday July 17 - Wednesday July 20, 2022
Venue: Glasgow, Scotland



Notes

October
CREDIT UNION MONTH OPENING CEREMONY
Date: Sunday October 16, 2022
Time: 9:00 am
Host: North West Regional Chapter 
Venue: To be determined

ANNUAL AWARDS CEREMONY & DINNER 
Date: Thursday October 20, 2022
Time: 6:45 pm
Venue: Achievors Banquet Hall

CREDIT UNION MONTH CLOSING CEREMONY AND 
EDUCATION WORKSHOP – TOBAGO
Date: Thursday October 27 - Saturday October 29, 2022
Time: 9:00 am
Host: TRC – Venue to be Determined

December
CCULTT’S ANNUAL CHRISTMAS AFFAIR
Date: Thursday December 01, 2022
Time: 6:30 pm – 9:30 pm
Venue: Agricola Credit Union

Note:
(a) New Programmes and Events will be included from 
 time to time.
(b) All the League’s training initiatives are open to the 
 general public and tailored to the needs of each 
 company where necessary.
(c) We can satisfy all your AML/CFT and IFRS9
 compliance needs.

November
PRESIDENTS MEETING
Date: Thursday November 10, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: To be determined

September
DIRECTORS’ PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAMME
Date: Thursday September 8 - Friday September 9, 2022
Time: 9:00 am 
Venue:  Virtual

PRESIDENTS MEETING
Date: Friday September 9, 2022
Time: 1:00 pm
Venue: To be determined

3RD NATIONAL COMPLIANCE OFFICERS’
CONFERENCE
Date: Thursday September 15 - Friday September 16, 2022
Time: 9:30 am
Venue: Virtual
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Passion

Statement

The League
is Passionate

about the
Co-operative

Philosophy
and Development

of
Credit Unions




